
ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM

PARTS LIST

ASSEMBLY DIAGRAM
PARTS LIST

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

Pump Body

O-ring 16x1.9

Priming inlet

O-ring 165x3.1

O-ring 25x2.65

Venturi Nozzle

O-ring 30x3.1

venturi Tube

O-ring 24x2.4

Diffuser

Nut M10

Impeller

Mechanical Seal 14mm

Pump Support

Hex Screw 8x25

Key 4x8

Rotor

Bearing 6202 ZZ(G2)

Wave Washer

Motor Fan Cover

Motor Fan 

Bolt  M5x140

Motor Rear Cover 

Motor Housing 

Terminal Block

Capacitor

TERminal Box Assy

Screw M4x15

Stator

Drain plug

Outlet nozzle

Crimping clamp

79974750W 1HpSELF-PRIMING JET PUMP


